estimate for such work is set forth in Exhibit B. The additional terms and conditions of
this agreement are set forth in Exhibit C.
4. Applicant shall pay to PG&E, promptly upon demand by PG&E, and as set forth in Exhibit B, as the complete
contract price hereunder, the sum of three million, two hundred and ninety-six thousand, three hundred and twenty
one dollars ($ 3,296,321)

5. This agreement at all times shall be subject to such modifications as the California Public Utilities Commission
may direct from time to time in the exercise of its jurisdiction.

Upon completion of requested work, ownership shall vest in: PG&E Applicant